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Maharshi Parshuram College Of Engineering
Hedvi-Guhagar road, At: Velneshwar, Taluka: Guhagar, Dist: Ratnagiri (Maharashtra) 415 729
(AICTE & DTE approved and affiliated to University of Mumbai)
List of Faculty for Academic Year 2017-18
; 2 (N Date of joining Nu"“_’er ot
Name Email Gender Designation Mosiitaitin sanctioned
posts
Dr. Avinash Chincholkar avinash.chincholkarevpmmpcoe.arg Male Principal 02.03.2017 a8
Dr. Shilpa Deorukhakar shilpa deorukhakarvpmmpeoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.07.2013
Mr. bayanand Vyavahare dayanand vyavhare@vpmmpeoe, org Male Asst. Professor 12.08.2017
Mr. Audumbar Patkar audumbar.patkar@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 06.08.2012
Mr. Ganesh Dive ganesh.diveid vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 06.08.2012
Mr. Rohan Gondhalekar roh:m.gou(lhaIckara‘{r}\-’pmmma'cfn.rg Male Asst. Professor 15.07.2012
Dr. Amitkumar Mane amit.maneiuvpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 06.08.2012
Mr. Shekhar Sawant shekhar.sawantevpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.01.2015
Mr. Nandkishor Chougule nandkishor.chougulet@@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2015
Mr.Vankatesh Taduvai venkatesh.taduvair@dvpmmpeoce,org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2015
Mr. Mandar Pawari mandar.pawaricvpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.01.2016
Ms. Komal Shinde komal.shinde@ vpmmpcoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.02.2016
Mr. Vaibhav Ambavkar vaitbhav.ambavkari vpmmpcoc.org Male Asst. Professor 15.06.2013
Mr. Kailas Karnekar kailas.karnekarcvpmmpcoe.org E Male Asst. Professor 20.06.2013
Mr. Nikhil Gokhale nikhil.gokhalet@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 13.03.2015
Mr. Ketan Kundiya ketan.kundiya@vpmmpcoc.org Male Asst. Professor 01.01.2016
Mr. Nitish Shinde snilish.shindc@vpmmpcoé.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2016
Mr. Satish Ghorpade satish.ghorpader@vpmmpceoce.org Male Asst. Professor 20.06.2013
Ms. Ramadevi Rudra ramadevi.rudrai@vpmmpcoe.org Female Asst. Professor 03.7.2014
Mr. Sandeep Dwivedi sandeep.dwivedidvpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2014
Mr. Mahesh Kumar mahesh.kumar(@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2015
Mr. Shankar P.R. shankar.rajan@vpmmpcoc.org Male Asst, Professor 16.07.2015
Mr. Santoshkumar Hunachal santoshkumar.hunachalidvpmmpceoe.org Male Asst. Professor 27.07.2015
Ms. Neha Agashe neha.agashe/evpmmpeoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.07.2016
Mr. Prashant Mahajan prashant.mahajanizZvpmmpcoe.org Male Asst, Professor 26.11.2012
Mr. Atul Samant atul.samant@ vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.08.2012
Mr. Gajanan Khapare gajanan khapare vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2014
Mr. Sufiyan Mukadam sulivan.mukadami@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 07.07.2014
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29  |Mr. Sushil Sirsat sushil sirsat’e vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2015
30 [Mr. Vinod Salunkhe vinod salunkhe v pmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2015
31 |Mr. Dipak Dange dipak.dange’cdvpmmpeoc.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2016
32 |Mr. Prathamesh Ghanekar prathmesh.ghanckare vpmmpceoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2016
33 |Mr. Avinash Pawar avinash.pawar@vpmmpcoc.org Male Asst. Professor 15.06.2013
34 [Mr. Surajkumar Sawai surajkumar.sawaifypmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 06.07.2015
35 |Ms. Pradnya Gokhale pradnya.gokhalef vpmmpcoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.07.2015
36 |Ms. Najuka Jagtap najuka jaglapypmmpeoe.org Female Asst. Professor 29.07.2016
37 |Mr. Vikas Nandeshwar vikas.nandeshwar@ vpmmpcoc.org “Male Asst. Professor 10.07:2017
38 |Mr. Balagouda Patil balagouda.patilicovpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2013
39 |Mr. Ashish Chaudhari ashish.chaudharicdvpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2013
40 |Mr. Prasad Bapat prasad.bapat@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2014
41 |Mr. Anand Patange _lanand patange(@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor | 01.07.2014
42 |Mr. Vinayak Hiremat vinayak hiremathr@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 07.07.2014
43 |Mr, Pradip Sharma : pradip.sharma‘@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 11.08.2014
44  |Mr. Mahesh Kale mahesh kale@ vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 28.01.2015
45 [Mr. Prashant Bhise prashant.bhise@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 15.07.2015
46 |Mr. Rajnitu Rakshaskar rajnitu.rakshaskar@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2015
47 |Mr. Anand Biradar anand.biradari@zypmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 15.07.2015
48 |Ms. Chetana Khedekar chetana khedekar@ vpmmpcoe.org Female | Teaching Assistant 15.07.2017
49 |Ms. Geetanjali Apaji Sawant geetanjali.sawant@vpmnipeoe.org Female | Teaching Assistant 13.02.2017
50 [Ms. Gauri Kadam gauri. kadamf@vpmmpeoe.org Female | Teaching Assistant | 08.08.2017
51 |Mr. Rajesh Parade rajesh.parade@vpmmpceoe.org Male Teaching Assistant 17.08.2015
52 |Ms. Vinodini Salvi vinodini.salviggvpmmpcoe.org Female | Teaching Assistant | 01.07.2014
53 [Ms. Bhakti Gangan bhakti.gangan@vpmmpcoe.org Female | Teaching Assistant 19.07.2014
54 |Mr. Yogesh Katdare yogesh.katdarei@vpmmpcoe.org Male Teaching Assistant | 01.08.2014
55 |Ms. Priti Sathe priti.sathe@vpmmpcoe.org Female | Teaching Assistant | 01.07.2014
56 |Mr. Ratnadeep Keer ratnadecp keer@vpmmpeoe.org Male Teaching Assistant | 01.04.2015
57 |Ms. Shruti Tetambe shruti.tetambe/@vpmmpeoe.org Female | Teaching Assistant| 03.10.2017
58 [Ms. Asmita Karande asmita karandevpmmpeoe.org Female | Teaching Assistant 15.07.2017
59 |Mr. Santosh Mahabale santosh.mahabale(@vpmmpceoe.org Male Teaching Assistant | 28.09.2017
60 [Mr. Suraj Thorat suraj.thoral@vpmmpcoe.org Male Teaching Assistant | 05.10.2017
61 [Mr. Mahesh Pawar mahesh.pawar ypmmpeoe.org Male Teaching Assistant | 14.10.2017
62 |Ms. Jyoti Kadam jyoti. kadam{@vpmmpcoe.org Female | Teaching Assistant | 03.10.2017
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/‘j Adjunct Faculty
' .
Sr.No Name Email Gender Designation Industry
1 |Mr. Subhash B. Dixit subhash.dixit2545@gmail.com Male Adjunct Faculty Ex BARC
. . ’ e - . Cunsultant
2 |Mr. Prafulla Pagnis ppagnistrediftmail.com Male Adjunct Faculty Tk
" Engineer
3 [Mr, Ajit H. Vora ajithnvora@yahoo.co.in Male Adjunct Faculty Industrialist
4 |Mr. B.S. Sharma sharmabsvgZrgmail. com Male Adjunct Faculty Ex BARC
5 |Mr. Anand Ramchandra Nayak anand. nayak | 67 gmail.com Male Adjunct Faculty Ex BARC
6 [Mr. Milind Kamat mkamate paychemrpg.com Male Adjunct Faculty Industrialist
7 |Mr. Pramod Bapat pramod50@yahoo.com Male Adjunict Faculty Industrialist
8  [Mr. Narendra Gole narendra.v.gole/dgmail.com Male Adjunct Faculty Ex BARC
9  |Mr. Rangnath Krushna Saraf chksarali@yahoo.co.in Male Adjunct Faculty Ex BARC
10 [Mr. Anil D.Londhe anildlondhe I @yahoo.com Male Adjunct Faculty Cfms.u“am
=5 Engineer
11 |Mr. Shailesh Kumar Uttkhede shilesh.uttkhede@site.rgppl.com Male Adjunct Faculty RGPPL
12 |Mr. Deepak Suresh Kanitkar deepakkanitkargghotmail. com Male Adjunct Faculty Entrepreneur
13 |Mr. Sunil kumar Patidar sunilpatidar 1 23@rediffmail.com Male Adjunct Faculty RGPPL
14 |Mr. Vimal Vishwakarma vimalvishwakarma@gmail.com Male Adjunct Faculty RGPPL
15 [Mr.Gaurav Srivastava gaurav.srivastava@site.rgppl.com Male Adjunct Faculty RGPPL
16  [Mr. Ramchandra Bapat rb_bapateyahoo.co.in Male Adjunct Faculty Ex VITI
Librarian
Sr.No Name Email Gender Designation Da.te O.ij.llllllg Remark
institution
Not Included
1 [Mr. Santosh B. Chaturbhuj santosh.chaturbhujedvpmmpeoe.org Male Librarian 15.07.2012 in Faculty
List
List of Late joiners Faculties
p Date of joini Date of
Sr.No Name . Email Gender Designation Ry s e L ;
institution Relieving
I |Mr. Arun Sargar Arun sargariévpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 15.02.2018 till date
List of Resigned & Left Faculties
Date of joini Date of
Sr.No Name Email Gender Designation a. i 0, _]n.mmg ﬂ, e'o
institution Relieving
1 |Mr. Sagar Sutar sagar.sutardvpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 05.01.2016 | 31.08.2017
2 |Mr. Harshal Choudhari harshal choudharicvpmmpcoc.org Male Asst. Professor 16.01.2017 | 30.06.2017
3 [Mr. Ganamatayya Hikkimath ganamatayya. hikkimath@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 07.07.2014 | 23.12.2017
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